
 

 

 Appendix 1 
 

MPA calendar of committee meetings – 2011 – 2012 
 
September 2011 
Thursday 1 September 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 1 September 2011 at 2.00 pm  Communities, Equalities &  
       People Committee 
 
Monday 5 September 2011 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Monday 5 September 2011 at 2.00 pm  Corporate Governance  
       Committee 
Thursday 8 September 2011 at 10.00 am Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 8 September 2011 at 2.00 pm  Joint SOP and FR followed by 
       Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 12 September 2011 at 10.00 am Resources & Productivity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 15 September 2011 at 10.00 am Full Authority 
Thursday 15 September 2011 at 2.00 pm CT and Protective Services 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 22 September 2011 at 12.30  Members briefing 
Thursday 22 September 2011 at 2.00 pm Finance and Resources  
       Committee 
 
October 2011 
Monday 3 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Community Engagement and 
       Citizen Focus Sub-  
       Committee 
Thursday 6 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 6 October 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 6 October 2011 at 2.00 am  Standards Committee 
Thursday 10 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Resources & Productivity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 13 October 2011 at 10.00 am  HR & Remuneration Sub- 
       Committee 
Thursday 13 October 2011 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Thursday 17 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 20 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Equality and Diversity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 20 October 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 20 October 2011 at 2.00 pm  Joint F&R and SOP followed 
       by Finance and Resources 
       Committee 
Thursday 27 October 2011 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 



 

 

 
November 2011 
Thursday 3 November 2011 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 3 November 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 3 November 2011 at 2.00 pm  Community, Equalities and 
       People Committee 
Monday 7 November 2011 at 10.00 a.m.  Resources & Productivity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 10 November 2011 at 2.00 pm  Joint SOP and FR followed by 
       Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 14 November 2011 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 17 November 2011 at 12.30 pm Members briefing 
Thursday 17 November 2011 at 2.00 pm  Finance and Resources Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 24 November 2011 at 10.00 am Full Authority 
Thursday 24 November 2011 at 2.00 pm  CT & Protective Services Sub-
Committee 
 
December 2011 
Thursday 1 December 2011 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 1 December 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Monday 5 December 2011 at 10.00 am  Community Engagement & 
       Citizen Focus Sub-Committee 
Monday 5 December 2011 at 2.00 pm  Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 8 December 2011 at 10.00 am  Equality and Diversity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 8 December 2011 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 12 December 2011 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Monday 12 December 2011 at 2.00 pm  Corporate Governance  
       Committee 
Thursday 15 December 2011 at 10.00 am HR and Remuneration Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 15 December 2011 at 12:30 pm Members briefing 
Thursday 15 December 2011 at 2.00 pm  Finance and Resources  
       Committee 
 
January 2012 
Thursday 5 January 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 5 January 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 5 January 2012 at 2.00 pm  Communities, Equalities and 
       People Committee 
Thursday 12 January 2012 at 10.00 am  Resources and Productivity 



 

 

       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 12 January 2012 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 16 January 2012 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 15 January 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 15 January 2012 at 2.00 pm   Joint F&R and SOP followed 
       by Finance and Resources 
       Committee 
Thursday 26 January 2012 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
Thursday 26 January 2012 at 2.00 pm  CT and Protective Services 
       Sub-Committee 
 
February 2012 
Thursday 2 February 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 2 February 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 2 February 2012 at 2.00 pm  Standards Committee 
Monday 6 February 2012 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Monday 6 February 2012 at 2.00 pm  Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 9 February 2011 at 10.00 am  Equality and Diversity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 9 February 2011 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 16 February 2011 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 16 February 2011 at 2.00 pm  Joint F&R and SOP followed 
       by Finance and Resources 
       Committee 
Thursday 20 February 2011 at 10.00 am  Community Engagement and 
       Citizen Focus Sub-Committee 
Thursday 23 February 2011 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
 
March 2012 
Thursday 1 March 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 1 March 2012 at 2.00 pm  Communities, Equalities and 
       People Committee 
Monday 5 March 2012 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 8 March 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 8 March 2012 at 2.00 pm  Corporate Governance  
       Committee 
Monday 12 March 2012 at 2.00 pm   Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 15 March 2012 at 2.00 pm  Joint SOP and FR followed by 
       Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 19 March 2012 at 10.00 am  HR and Remuneration Sub-



 

 

       Committee 
Thursday 22 March 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 22 March 2012 at 2.00 pm  Finance and Resources Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 29 March 2012 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
Thursday 29 March 2012 at 2.00 pm  CT and Protective Services 
       Sub-Committee 
 
April 2012 
Thursday 5 April 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 5 April 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 5 April 2012 at 2.00 pm   Equality and Diversity Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 12 April 2012 at 10.00 am  Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 12 April 2012 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 16 April 2012 at 10.00 am  Community Engagement and 
       Citizen Focus Sub-Committee 
Thursday 19 April 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 19 April 2012 at 2.00 pm  Finance and Resources  
       Committee 
Monday 23 April 2012 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 26 April 2012 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
 
May 2012 
(No meetings due to elections – except) 
Thursday 31 May 2012 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
 
June 2012 
Thursday 7 June 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 7 June 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 7 June 2012 at 2.00 pm   Communities, Equalities and 
People       Committee 
Monday 11 June 2012 at 2.00 pm   Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 14 June 2012 at 10.00 am  Corporate Governance  
       Committee 
Thursday 14 June 2012 at 2.00 pm  Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 18 June 2012 at 10.00 am  Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 21 June 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 21 June 2012 at 2.00 pm  Finance and Resources  
       Committee 
Thursday 28 June 2012 at 10.00 am  Full Authority 
 



 

 

July 2012 
Thursday 5 July 2012 at 10.00 am  Olympics/Paralympics Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 5 July 2012 at 12.30 pm  Members briefing 
Thursday 5 July 2012 at 2.00 pm   Equally and Diversity Sub- 
       Committee 
Monday 9 July 2012 at 2.00 pm   Resources and Productivity 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 12 July at 10.00 am   Standards Committee 
Thursday 12 July at 2.00 pm   Strategic and Operational  
       Policing Committee 
Monday 16 July at 10.00 am   Community Engagement and 
       Citizen Focus Sub-Committee 
Thursday 19 July at 10.00 am   HR and Remuneration Sub-
       Committee 
Thursday 19 July at 12.30 pm   Members briefing 
Thursday 19 July at 2.00 pm   Finance and Resources  
       Committee 
Monday 23 July at 10.00 am   Professional Standards Cases 
       Sub-Committee 
Thursday 26 July at 10.00 am   Full Authority 
Thursday 26 July at 2.00 pm   CT and Protective Services 
       Sub-Committee  
 




